The Korea Society 2021 Annual Dinner Registration

Tuesday, October 19, 2021



SPONSOR	☐ LEADER (\$100,000) ☐ BENEFACTOR (\$50,000) ☐ PATRON (\$30,000)			
	SPONSOR (\$20,000) □ D	ONOR (\$15,000) □ CONT	RIBUTOR (\$8,000)	
INDIVIDUAL ☐ PATRON (\$3,500) / ☐ PATRON COUPLE (\$6,000)			CONTRIBUTOR (\$800)	
ADVERTISEMENT	☐ FULL-PAGE (\$10,000)	☐ HALF-PAGE (\$5,000)		
☐ I am unable to a	attend but would like to make	e a contribution of \$		
NAME (AS IT IS TO BE LISTED)				
ORGANIZATION (AS IT IS TO BE LISTED)		TITLE		
ADDRESS		CITY/STATE/ZIP		
HONE		E-MAIL	E-MAIL	
-	ociety.org/special-events/annu		edit card or by PayPal.	
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CREDIT CARD NUMBER		EXPIRATION	EXPIRATION DATE CVC CODE	
BILLING ADDRESS		BILLING ZIP	CODE SIGNATURE	
☐ Enclosed is a chec	k made payable to The Korea S	Society for \$		
☐ Invoice my compa	iny for \$			
CHECK	WIRE TRANSFTER OR ACH		I	
. ,	he Korea Society and mail	Citibank	Account name: The Korea Society	
a copy of this invoice along with your payment to:		460 Park Avenue	Routing number: 021000089	
The Korea Society, Attn: Annual Dinner 350 Madison Ave., 24th Fl., New York, NY 10017		New York, NY 10022	Account number: 91107945 Swit Code: CITIUS533	

The Korea Society is a nonprofit, 501(c)(3) organization. Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.

In order to register, please fill out the form and send it to Yun Park at yun.park@koreasociety.org or mail to 350 Madison Avenue, 24th Fl., New York, NY 10017.

Table Sponsorship and Individual Patron ticket registrations must be confirmed by September 24, 2021 to be acknowledged in the dinner program. Cancellations after September 30, 2021 will not be accepted.